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	Name
	Phone (Home)
	Phone (Cell)
	E-mail

	Siegfried Musser
	979-690-0282
	979-229-9409
	smusser@tamu.edu

	Umesh Bageshwar
	979-690-1143
	979-492-1099
	bageshwar@medicine.tamhsc.edu

	Guo Fu
	-
	443-388-6809
	GFu@medicine.tamhsc.edu

	Shruthi Hamsanathan
	-
	979-422-4180
	Hamsanathan@medicine.tamhsc.edu

	Rajdeep Chowdhury
	-
	979-450-9248
	rchowdhury@medicine.tamhsc.edu

	Na Wang
	-
	281-919-8196
	nwang1@medicine.tamhsc.edu

	Burkley Pettijohn
	 
	512-771-9749
	bpettijohn@medicine.tamhsc.edu



Main Lab (Rm. 450):  979-436-0861  	Bio-Bio Stockroom:  979-845-7422
Downstairs Microscope Room (Rm. 111):  979-458-3435 	Dr. Musser’s Office (449A):  979-436-0863

In EMERGENCY only (normally go through Sig):
Pedro Herrejon:  936-661-0086
Area 6 Maintenance:  979-845-6270 (Cecil Duke, electrician: 979-204-5552)
For after hours emergency, call the radio room:  979-845-4311

